
DISCOVER THE POWER OF LATERAL
FLOW TESTS: FAST ALLERGEN
DETECTION WITH INVIRAPID®

The InviRapid® Lateral Flow Assays allow rapid on-site 
detection of a variety of food allergens within minutes in 
a broad range of food matrices, rinse waters and surface 
swabs.

LATERAL FLOW TESTS 
HAVE NUMEROUS 
ADVANTAGES

• Fast results

• Suitable for on-site analysis

• Highly specific

• Validated

• No laboratory equipment needed

• Free from any hazardous substances

• Easy to use, even by inexperienced personnel 

The interpretation of results is achieved 
through visual analysis, utilizing specific 
antibodies labeled with colloidal gold. 
For convenient on-site testing, the kits 
provide all needed reagents and 
consumables such as test strips, 
sampling tubes and devices, extraction 
buffer, and additional accessories.

The InviRapid® test strips can be 
seamlessly integrated into allergen 
sanitation and management plans, 
serving as a valuable component of a 
Hazard Analysis and Critical Control 
Points (HACCP) program for all 
food-related businesses.

GET READY TO SIMPLIFY YOUR WORKFLOW WITH INVITEK DIAGNOSTICS



InviRapid® Casein Allergen Ag Test

InviRapid® Shellfish Allergen Ag Test

InviRapid® Gluten Allergen Ag Test 

InviRapid® Egg Allergen Ag Test

InviRapid® Fish Allergen Ag Test

InviRapid® Soya Allergen Ag Test

InviRapid® Almond Allergen Ag Test

InviRapid® Peanut Allergen Ag Test

InviRapid® Sesame Allergen Ag Test

Detection kit Catalogue No.

6022001102

6022002102

6022003102

6022004102

6022005102

6022006102

6022007102

6022008102

6022009102

Standard package size 20 tests
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A GLOBAL PROVIDER OF MOLECULAR DIAGNOSTICS SOLUTIONS

BE CURIOUS
AND SEE WHAT'S IN FOR YOU invitek.com

GET READY TO SIMPLIFY YOUR WORKFLOW
WITH INVITEK DIAGNOSTICS

Contact us

info@invitek.com

INVITEK DIAGNOSTICS PORTUGAL

Zona Industrial de Tondela, ZIM II, Lote 6
3460-070 Tondela, Portugal

INVITEK DIAGNOSTICS GERMANY

Robert-Roessle-Str. 10
D-13125 Berlin, Germany


