



DISCOVER THE POWER OF LATERAL FLOW TESTS: FAST ALLERGEN DETECTION WITH INVIRAPID®

The InviRapid® Lateral Flow Assays allow rapid on-site detection of a variety of food allergens within minutes in a broad range of food matrices, rinse waters and surface swabs

## LATERAL FLOW TESTS HAVE NUMEROUS ADVANTAGES

- Fast results
- · Suitable for on-site analysis
- · Highly specific
- Validated
- No laboratory equipment needed
- Free from any hazardous substances
- Easy to use, even by inexperienced personnel

The interpretation of results is achieved through visual analysis, utilizing specific antibodies labeled with colloidal gold. For convenient on-site testing, the kits provide all needed reagents and consumables such as test strips, sampling tubes and devices, extraction buffer, and additional accessories.

The InviRapid® test strips can be seamlessly integrated into allergen sanitation and management plans, serving as a valuable component of a Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Points (HACCP) program for all food-related businesses.







## GET READY TO **SIMPLIFY YOUR WORKFLOW**WITH INVITEK DIAGNOSTICS

Detection kit	Catalogue No.
InviRapid® Casein Allergen Ag Test	6022001102
InviRapid® Shellfish Allergen Ag Test	6022002102
InviRapid® Gluten Allergen Ag Test	6022003102
InviRapid® Egg Allergen Ag Test	6022004102
InviRapid® Fish Allergen Ag Test	6022005102
InviRapid® Soya Allergen Ag Test	6022006102
InviRapid® Almond Allergen Ag Test	6022007102
InviRapid® Peanut Allergen Ag Test	6022008102
InviRapid® Sesame Allergen Ag Test	6022009102

Standard package size 20 tests

Contact us

info@invitek.com

## **INVITEK DIAGNOSTICS PORTUGAL**

Zona Industrial de Tondela, ZIM II, Lote 6 3460-070 Tondela, Portugal

## **INVITEK DIAGNOSTICS GERMANY**

Robert-Roessle-Str. 10 D-13125 Berlin, Germany

BE CURIOUS AND SEE WHAT'S IN FOR YOU





invitek.com